
Contact Information and web sites for partner agencies 

	

South Carolina 

 www.scleap.org 

  Eric Skidmore, 803-206-8961, eskidmore@sled.sc.gov 

  Andy Gruler, 864-901-0158, agruler@mindspring.com 

  Beverly Coates, 803-606-3120, bcoates@sled.sc.gov 

 

North Carolina 

 www.nc-leap.org 

  Aaron Back, 919-306-7497 or 252-622-9477, Anthony.back@ncdps.gov 

  Margit Sylvester, 919-600-4878, margit.sylvester@townofcary.org 

 

Texas 

 www.lemitonline.org 

  Ron Davenport, 713-520-8080, rondavenport-lpc@hotmail.com 

  Rita Villareal-Watkins, 979-777-0594, icc_rjw@shsu.edu 

  Tiaya Ellis, 936-294-4461, tiaya@shsu.edu 

 

Georgia 

  Andy Carrier, 706-836-4410, acarrier@gsp.net 

  Eric Wilkes, 912-618-9392, ewilkes@gsp.net 

  Johnny Knatt, 770-331-8053, jknatt@gsp.net 

 

Virginia 

 www.valeap.org 

  Alex Evans, 540-392-2083, aevans@2presrichmond.org 

  Ken Blank, 703-791-3101, Kenneth.blank@vsp.virgina.gov 

  Kit Cummings, 540-230-9838, CCummings@nrvcs.org 
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